‘Plug and Pump’
No systemisation
required
Robust construction
Low cost of
ownership
•   Base plate includes rubber feet and cut-outs in the sides for
manual handling, giving a compact low profile but stable design

Dry Vacuum pumps +5 to +40°C
Wet Vacuum pumps +12 to +40°C
Ordering information
Product description Order number
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 mXDS3s 230V TS85M1003
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 mXDS3s 115V TS85M1006
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 mXDS3s 230V TS85M2003
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 mXDS3s 115V TS85M2006
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 mXDS3s 230V TS85M3003
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 mXDS3s 115V TS85M3006
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 200-230V TS85D1001
T-Station 85H Dry NW40 100-120V TS85D1002
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 200-230V TS85D2001
T-Station 85H Dry ISO63 100-120V TS85D2002
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 200-230V TS85D3001
T-Station 85H Dry CF63 100-120V TS85D3002
T-Station 85H Wet NW40 200-230V TS85W1001
T-Station 85H Wet NW40 100-120V TS85W1002
T-Station 85H Wet ISO63 200-230V TS85W2001
T-Station 85H Wet ISO63 100-120V TS85W2002
Product description Order number
T-Station 85H Wet CF63 200-230V TS85W3001
T-Station 85H Wet CF63 100-120V TS85W3002
EMF3 mist filter for E2M1.5 pump A46220000
N/C TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200835
N/O TAV5 vent valve connector fitted B8G200834
APG200 - XLC active Pirani gauge NW16 D1G2011100